fﬁ Emelnatlona

Dated:
Controller

PMAS-Arid Agriculture University Rawalpindi
University Institute of Information Technology
Finalterm Exam (Theory & Practical)

Spring Semester 2022 (Morning & Evening Shift)

| BSCS/ BSCS/BSIT/ | BSCS/BSIT/ | BSCS/BSIT/
Class/Semester PhD MSCS BSSE BSSE BSSE BSSE Extra
‘ Courses
1St & 2nd 2nd 2nd 4th 6th 8th
Date Day
8:30-11:30 | 8:30-11:30 | 8:30-11:30 8:30-11:30 12:00-3:00 3:00-6:00 8:30-11:30
CS-400 :
\ SSH-302 CS-436
27-06-2022 | Monday CS-400 .
ENG-315 ~.| ©€8-532
CS-738 ggggg
28-06-2022 Tuesday CS-758 CS-751

oo 788 | SSH-307/303

MTH-435
29-06-2022 | Wednesday | Co o19 | CS-720
CS-739 CoaTIore
30-06-2022 | Thursday | CS-841 | CS-755 CS-577/576 CS-699
SE-542
CS-761
. CS-583 CS-601
01-07-2022 |  Friday cs423 | | o o8
MGT-515
] CS-597
04-07-2022 | Monday CS708 | ENG-325 | aworZios | MGT3s1 | 2
| CS-553/552
MGT-411
CS-536 CS-692
05-07-2022 | Tuesday CS-842 CS-718 SE-454 CS-693/471 MGT-543

1M/ MTH-315




STT-500

STT-500

06-07-2022 | Wednesday MGT-322 CS-666 . CS-665
CS-744 -
07-07-2022 | Thursday CS-764 CS-756 CS-335 CS-497 ELE-401
CS-764
08-07-2022 Friday TOQ-402 CS-566/565
Venue: CL-1to CL-8, LT-1 to LT-4, Lab-1 to Lab-7
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Prof. Dr. Yaser Hafeez,

Director, UIIJ/




